
SALADS

APPETIZERS
Chips and Salsa
Chips and Queso
Chips and Fresh Guacamole
Ceviche (In Season)

A traditional Bajio region appetizer made with fresh shrimp, lime juice, diced 
tomatoes, onions, and cilantro served with fresh tortilla chips

Served on a fresh soft flour tortilla with your choice of mexican or sweet rice, and 
black, pinto, or refried beans.  Topped with pico de gallo, cheese, corn, onions, 

sour cream, crispy tortilla strips, guacamole and your choice of our famous 
Bajio Ranch, Sweet Tomatillo or Balsamic Vinaigrette dressings. 

Shredded Beef
Mesquite Lime Chicken 
Sweet Shredded Pork 
Chicken Green Chile 
 Double the Meat Chicken Green Chile 
Carne Asada Steak 
Pineapple Shrimp
			   Served in a fresh, crispy flour tortilla bowl

2.49
4.99
4.99
5.99

HALF	 FULL
7.50	 8.75
7.50	 8.75
7.50	 8.75
  — 	 9.50
  — 	 11.99
  — 	 9.99
  — 	 10.99

CUSTOMER
FAVORITE

CUSTOMER
FAVORITE



CHIMICHANGAS

BURRITOS

Beans, Rice, and Cheese
Shredded Beef   
Mesquite Lime Chicken 
Sweet Shredded Pork 
Chicken Green Chile 
Carne Asada Steak 
Fresh Sautéed Shrimp 

Rice and Beans on the side

Our Chimichangas are made burrito style, deep-fried to perfection and smothered with 
enchilada sauce and cheese. Garnished with sour cream, shredded lettuce and pico de gallo.

C Burrito Bowl option available (made without the tortilla) C
					     Made with Shredded Beef, Chicken or Pork

Made with a large fresh grilled tortilla and filled with cheese, mexican or sweet rice, 
and black, pinto, or refried beans.  Garnished with shredded lettuce and pico de gallo. 

Deliciously smothered with sour cream and one of our unforgettable sauces.

Beans, Rice, and Cheese  
Shredded Beef
Mesquite Lime Chicken 
Sweet Shredded Pork 
Carne Asada Steak 

Rice and Beans on the side 

6.75
7.99
7.99
7.99
9.69
9.99

10.99
1.99

8.99

7.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

10.99
1.99

CUSTOMER
FAVORITE

CUSTOMER
FAVORITE



TACOS

ENCHILADAS

Shredded Beef   
Mesquite Lime Chicken 
Sweet Shredded Pork 
Carne Asada Steak
Chicken Green Chile Enchiladas 
Each additional Enchilada 

Made with a small fresh grilled tortilla and your choice of filling. Rolled and 
smothered with enchilada sauce, and topped with shredded cheese and pico de gallo.  

Served with sour cream with rice and beans on the side. 

Our Tacos are made with a small fresh grilled tortilla and your choice of filling. Stuffed with cheese, 
shredded lettuce and pico de gallo. Served with sour cream with rice and beans on the side. 

Fish Taco 
Shredded Beef 
Mesquite Lime Chicken
Sweet Shredded Pork 
Chicken Green Chile 
Carne Asada Steak 
Fresh Sautéed Shrimp 
Each additional Taco 
Additional Steak or Shrimp Taco

SINGLE 	 DOUBLE
7.25	 8.99
6.99	 8.25
6.99	 8.25
7.29	 9.25
  — 	 9.99

1.99

SINGLE 	 DOUBLE
7.50	 8.75
6.99	 8.25
6.99	 8.25
6.99	 8.25
  — 	 9.49
7.25	 9.99
7.25	 9.99

2.25
3.50
8.25Chicken or Shredded Beef Taquitos	

3 crispy rolled corn tortillas. Served with rice and beans topped with 
fresca salsa lettuce, pico, sour cream, Mexican cotija cheese and guacamole.

CUSTOMER
FAVORITE



VEGETARIAN MENU

TOSTADA MENU

QUESADILLAS

Cheese Quesadilla 
Shredded Beef
Mesquite Lime Chicken 
Sweet Shredded Pork 
Chicken Green Chile  
Carne Asada Steak 
Fresh Sautéed Shrimp

Made with a large fresh grilled tortilla, melted cheese and stuffed with your choice of filling.  
Topped with shredded cheese, sour cream and pico do gallo. Served with rice and beans on the side.

Made with your choice of lettuce, pico, cheese, sour cream, and guacamole.

Made on a flat crispy corn tortilla with your choice of meat, refried beans, romaine lettuce; topped with pico, 
cheese and our famous Bajio Tostada dressings: Creamy Bajio Guacamole • Creamy Bajio Fiesta 

Small Veggie Salad 
Veggie Salad
Veggie Burrito

Smothered/Enchilada Style (Hot or Mild Sauce) 
Cheese Enchilada 

Shredded Beef 
Mesquite Lime Chicken 
Sweet Shredded Pork 

6.99 
8.99
8.99
8.99
9.99
9.99

10.99

6.50
7.99
7.99

6.99 (one)	 7.99 (two)

7.99
7.99
7.99

CUSTOMER
FAVORITE



MEXICAN PIZZA

KID’S MENU 12 and under 

LITTLE KID’S MENU

NACHOS

Shredded Beef 
Mesquite Lime Chicken 
Sweet Shredded Pork 
Carne Asada Steak
Chicken Green Chile 

Made with two crispy tortillas layered with your choice of meat, beans, rice and sauce.  
Topped with cheese, corn, onions, salsa and sour cream.

Our Nachos are made with fresh cooked tortilla chips, piled high with rice, beans, and your choice of meat, traditional 
bajio queso, corn, onions, and choice of sauce.  Topped with pico, sour cream, jalapenos and guacamole.

Shredded Beef 
Mesquite Lime Chicken 
Sweet Shredded Pork 
Carne Asada Steak 

Small Cheese Quesadilla 
Small Meat and Cheese Quesadilla (Chicken or Pork)
Bean and Cheese Burrito
Kid’s Taco (Chicken or Pork) 
Kid’s Drink

Small Cheese Quesadilla 
(One per child 6 and under. Child must be present. Dine-in only.) Additional Cheese Quesadilla		        .99 

9.49
8.99
8.99
9.99

10.99

8.99
8.99
8.99
9.99

2.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
1.25

FREE

CUSTOMER
FAVORITE

CUSTOMER
FAVORITE



BEVERAGES

SIDES
Extra Rice and Beans 
Extra Queso 
Extra  -  Shredded Beef, Chicken or Pork
Extra  -  Steak, Green Chile Verde or Shrimp
Side of Tortillas (two small tortillas)
Fresh Guacamole
Mango Salsa
Salsa (Pico, Fresca or Medium) 
Sour Cream
Bajio Signature Dressings

Soft Drink (Free Refill) 
Bottled Water 
Apple Beer 
Mexican Coke 
Jarritos 
Sangria  

1.99
1.99
2.75
3.99
.99
.99
.99
.49
.59
.69

Regular  1.99 	 Large  2.25
1.99
1.99
2.49
2.49
2.49

;; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;



DESSERTS

FAJITAS

Chicken Fajitas
Steak Fajitas
Shrimp Fajitas
Combo Fajitas (Chicken/Steak/Shrimp)

Ice Cream Chimichanga
Ice Cream Basket (Your choice of Vanilla or Strawberry)
Ice Cream Churro (Your choice of Vanilla or Strawberry)
Flan
Churro 

10.99
11.99
14.99
13.99

2.99
2.50
2.50
2.69
1.00

;; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;

Choice of beef, chicken, shrimp, or combo, sautéed in onions, red and green peppers 
served with a side of rice and beans, 3 fresh grilled tortillas on the side, topped with 

lettuce, sour cream, and guacamole.


