APPETIZERS	
Chips and Salsa	2.49
Chips and Queso	4.99
Chips and Fresh Guacamole	4.99
Ceviche (In Season)	5.99

A traditional Bajio region appetizer made with fresh shrimp, lime juice, diced tomatoes, onions, and cilantro served with fresh tortilla chips

SALADS

Served on a fresh soft flour tortilla with your choice of mexican or sweet rice, and black, pinto, or refried beans. Topped with pico de gallo, cheese, corn, onions, sour cream, crispy tortilla strips, guacamole and your choice of our famous Bajio Ranch, Sweet Tomatillo or Balsamic Vinaigrette dressings.

	HALF	FULL
Shredded Beef	7.50	8.75
Mesquite Lime Chicken	7.50	8.75
Sweet Shredded Pork	7.50	8.75
Chicken Green Chile Customer FAVORITE		9.50
Double the Meat Chicken Green Chile		11.99
Carne Asada Steak		9.99
Pineapple Shrimp customer FAVORITE		10.99
Served in a fresh, crispy flour tortilla bowl		



BURRITOS

Made with a large fresh grilled tortilla and filled with cheese, mexican or sweet rice, and black, pinto, or refried beans. Garnished with shredded lettuce and pico de gallo. Deliciously smothered with sour cream and one of our unforgettable sauces.

Beans, Rice, and Cheese 6.7	
Shredded Beef Customer 7.9	9
Mesquite Lime Chicken 7.9	9
Sweet Shredded Pork 7.9	9
Chicken Green Chile 9.6	9
Carne Asada Steak 9.9	9
Fresh Sautéed Shrimp	9
Rice and Beans on the side	9
™ Burrito Bowl option available (made without the tortilla) ™	
Made with Shredded Beef, Chicken or Pork	99

CHIMICHANGAS

Our Chimichangas are made burrito style, deep-fried to perfection and smothered with enchilada sauce and cheese. Garnished with sour cream, shredded lettuce and pico de gallo.

Beans, Rice, and Cheese	7.99
Shredded Beef Customer FAVORITE	8.99
Mesquite Lime Chicken	8.99
Sweet Shredded Pork	8.99
Carne Asada Steak	10.99
Rice and Beans on the side	1.99

ENCHILADAS

Made with a small fresh grilled tortilla and your choice of filling. Rolled and smothered with enchilada sauce, and topped with shredded cheese and pico de gallo. Served with sour cream with rice and beans on the side.

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Shredded Beef	7.25	8.99
Mesquite Lime Chicken	6.99	8.25
Sweet Shredded Pork	6.99	8.25
Carne Asada Steak	7.29	9.25
Chicken Green Chile Enchiladas		9.99
Each additional Enchilada		1.99

TACOS

Our Tacos are made with a small fresh grilled tortilla and your choice of filling. Stuffed with cheese, shredded lettuce and pico de gallo. Served with sour cream with rice and beans on the side.

	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Fish Taco	7.50	8.75
Shredded Beef	6.99	8.25
Mesquite Lime Chicken	6.99	8.25
Sweet Shredded Pork	6.99	8.25
Chicken Green Chile		9.49
Carne Asada Steak	7.25	9.99
Fresh Sautéed Shrimp customer FAVORITE	7.25	9.99
Each additional Taco		2.25
Additional Steak or Shrimp Taco		3.50
Chicken or Shredded Beef Taquitos		8.25

3 crispy rolled corn tortillas. Served with rice and beans topped with fresca salsa lettuce, pico, sour cream, Mexican cotija cheese and guacamole.

QUESADILLAS

Made with a large fresh grilled tortilla, melted cheese and stuffed with your choice of filling. Topped with shredded cheese, sour cream and pico do gallo. Served with rice and beans on the side.

Cheese Quesadilla	6.99
Shredded Beef	8.99
Mesquite Lime Chicken	8.99
Sweet Shredded Pork	8.99
Chicken Green Chile CUSTOMER FAVORITE	9.99
Carne Asada Steak	9.99
Fresh Sautéed Shrimp	10.99

VEGETARIAN MENU

Made with your choice of lettuce, pico, cheese, sour cream, and guacamole.

Small Veggie Salad	6.50
Veggie Salad	7.99
Veggie Burrito	7.99
Smothered/Enchilada Style (Hot or Mild Sauce)	
Cheese Enchilada 6.9	99 (one) 7.99 (two)

TOSTADA MENU

Made on a flat crispy corn tortilla with your choice of meat, refried beans, romaine lettuce; topped with pico, cheese and our famous Bajio Tostada dressings: Creamy Bajio Guacamole • Creamy Bajio Fiesta

Shredded Beef	7.99
Mesquite Lime Chicken	7.99
Sweet Shredded Pork	7.99

NACHOS

Our Nachos are made with fresh cooked tortilla chips, piled high with rice, beans, and your choice of meat, traditional bajio queso, corn, onions, and choice of sauce. Topped with pico, sour cream, jalapenos and guacamole.

Shredded Beef CUSTOMER FAVORITE	9.49
Mesquite Lime Chicken	8.99
Sweet Shredded Pork	8.99
Carne Asada Steak	9.99
Chicken Green Chile	10.99

MEXICAN PIZZA

Made with two crispy tortillas layered with your choice of meat, beans, rice and sauce.

Topped with cheese, corn, onions, salsa and sour cream.

Shredded Beef	8.99
Mesquite Lime Chicken Customer FAVORITE	8.99
Sweet Shredded Pork	8.99
Carne Asada Steak	9.99

KID'S MENU 12 and under

Small Cheese Quesadilla	2.25
Small Meat and Cheese Quesadilla (Chicken or Pork)	3.25
Bean and Cheese Burrito	3.25
Kid's Taco (Chicken or Pork)	3.25
Kid's Drink	1.25

LITTLE KID'S MENU

Small Cheese Quesadilla	FREE
(One per child 6 and under. Child must be present. Dine-in only.) Additional Cheese Quesadilla	.99

SIDES

Extra Rice and Beans	1.99
Extra Queso	1.99
Extra - Shredded Beef, Chicken or Pork	2.75
Extra - Steak, Green Chile Verde or Shrimp	3.99
Side of Tortillas (two small tortillas)	.99
Fresh Guacamole	.99
Mango Salsa	.99
Salsa (Pico, Fresca or Medium)	.49
Sour Cream	.59
Bajio Signature Dressings	.69

BEVERAGES

Soft Drink (Free Refill)	Regular 1.99	Large 2.25
Bottled Water		1.99
Apple Beer		1.99
Mexican Coke		2.49
Jarritos		2.49
Sangria		2.49

FAJITAS

Choice of beef, chicken, shrimp, or combo, sautéed in onions, red and green peppers served with a side of rice and beans, 3 fresh grilled tortillas on the side, topped with lettuce, sour cream, and guacamole.

Chicken Fajitas	10.99
Steak Fajitas	11.99
Shrimp Fajitas	14.99
Combo Fajitas (Chicken/Steak/Shrimp)	13.99

DESSERTS

Ice Cream Chimichanga	2.99
Ice Cream Basket (Your choice of Vanilla or Strawberry)	2.50
Ice Cream Churro (Your choice of Vanilla or Strawberry)	2.50
Flan	2.69
Churro	1.00

